SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in

Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24131762

24093038

24111806

24021272

24016449

24037572

24010525

24063242

24100529

24028263

24011896

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Vanshika

TANIYA

Niharika

Chaudhary

KUSUM

neha

Yogita

Gopika

Sara

DEVANSHI

SIDHI

VANSHIKA

Father
Name

Devender
Sharma

PARVEEN

Sukhvinder
Singh

KHAMIT
KUMAR

davinder
kumar

Mr Dhiraj
saluja

Sanjay
chawla

Mr Parveen

SACHIN
KHATTER

RAJESH
KUMAR

RAJESH

MobileNo Gender

9812310823

8168398693

7015102932

9254452719

9996440974

7015849947

9671549486

7988446872

9588590391

9255145467

9306596735

DOB

05-06-2006

25-05-2006

14-08-2005

08-06-2005

08-06-2005

27-10-2006

01-11-2006

29-07-2005

21-03-2006

22-11-2005

04-12-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

91.2000

94.8000

94.2000

93.8000

93.4000

92.8000

92.2000

90.2000

89.6000

89.4000

88.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 96.2000
0 94.8000
0 94.2000
0 93.8000
0 93.4000
0 92.8000
0 92.2000
0 90.2000
0 89.6000
0 89.4000
0 88.2000

Defe




SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in

Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Economics
(Aided)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24128509 PRABHJOT KAUR
24032360 Aastha Bhatia
24101017 DEVYANI
24039486 AYUSH

24073943 harsh

24025820 ANURAG KANYAN
24152529 PIYUSH
24063415 NIRJALA
24031898 PIYUSH
24119054 PAYAL

24022505 Gurvinder singh
24108808 Ansh Sharma

Father
Name

INDERJEET
SINGH

Shyam
Bhatia

JANAK RAJ

KRISHAN
KUMAR

kaptan

MUKESH

KUMAR

BHAL SINGH

RAM DHANI

RAJESH

KUMAR

RAJKUMAR

Rishpal singh

Naresh
Kumar

MobileNo

8930486640

9138412733

7206697910

8397017824

9518419801

9466060900

9467881877

7082094371

8053352153

8570901050

9991437414

8059927331

DOB

04-11-2006

17-11-2005

02-01-2006

12-05-2007

23-07-2006

04-09-2005

04-10-2004

01-01-2007

13-04-2006

20-10-2005

05-01-2004

25-12-2004

Seat

Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

87.8000

87.4000

86.8000

86.0000

85.0000

75.0000

67.0000

70.8000

73.8000

70.6000

69.0000

67.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 87.8000
0 87.4000
0 86.8000
0 86.0000
0 85.0000
5 80.0000
0 67.0000
5 75.8000
0 73.8000
0 70.6000
0 69.0000
0 67.4000

Defe




SrNo.  College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total Defe

Name Allocation Marks
Category
24 Dyal Singh  Bachelor of Arts with Major in 24129118 JANNAT SAINI SUNIL 9671167316 F 05-09-2006 BCB 70.0000 10 80.0000
College, Economics KUMAR

Karnal (Aided)



