Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24131762	Vanshika	Devender Sharma	9812310823	F	05-06-2006	AIOC	91.2000	5	96.2000	
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24093038	TANIYA	PARVEEN	8168398693	F	25-05-2006	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000	
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24111806	Niharika Chaudhary	Sukhvinder Singh	7015102932	F	14-08-2005	AIOC	94.2000	0	94.2000	
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24021272	KUSUM	KHAMIT KUMAR	9254452719	F	08-06-2005	AIOC	93.8000	0	93.8000	
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24016449	neha	davinder kumar	9996440974	F	08-06-2005	HOGC	93.4000	0	93.4000	
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24037572	Yogita	Mr Dhiraj saluja	7015849947	F	27-10-2006	HOGC	92.8000	0	92.8000	
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24010525	Gopika	Sanjay chawla	9671549486	F	01-11-2006	HOGC	92.2000	0	92.2000	
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24063242	Sara	Mr Parveen	7988446872	F	29-07-2005	HOGC	90.2000	0	90.2000	
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24100529	DEVANSHI	SACHIN KHATTER	9588590391	F	21-03-2006	HOGC	89.6000	0	89.6000	
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24028263	SIDHI	RAJESH KUMAR	9255145467	F	22-11-2005	HOGC	89.4000	0	89.4000	
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics	24011896	VANSHIKA	RAJESH	9306596735	F	04-12-2006	HOGC	88.2000	0	88.2000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
	Karnal	(Aided)											
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24128509	PRABHJOT KAUR	INDERJEET SINGH	8930486640	F	04-11-2006	HOGC	87.8000	0	87.8000	
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24032360	Aastha Bhatia	Shyam Bhatia	9138412733	F	17-11-2005	HOGC	87.4000	0	87.4000	
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24101017	DEVYANI	JANAK RAJ	7206697910	F	02-01-2006	HOGC	86.8000	0	86.8000	
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24039486	AYUSH	KRISHAN KUMAR	8397017824	M	12-05-2007	HOGC	86.0000	0	86.0000	
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24073943	harsh	kaptan	9518419801	M	23-07-2006	HOGC	85.0000	0	85.0000	
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24025820	ANURAG KANYAN	MUKESH KUMAR	9466060900	M	04-09-2005	EWS-HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000	
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24152529	PIYUSH	BHAL SINGH	9467881877	M	04-10-2004	SC	67.0000	0	67.0000	
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24063415	NIRJALA	RAM DHANI	7082094371	F	01-01-2007	DSC	70.8000	5	75.8000	
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24031898	PIYUSH	RAJESH KUMAR	8053352153	M	13-04-2006	BCA	73.8000	0	73.8000	
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24119054	PAYAL	RAJKUMAR	8570901050	F	20-10-2005	BCA	70.6000	0	70.6000	
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24022505	Gurvinder singh	Rishpal singh	9991437414	M	05-01-2004	BCA	69.0000	0	69.0000	
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24108808	Ansh Sharma	Naresh Kumar	8059927331	M	25-12-2004	BCA	67.4000	0	67.4000	

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks	Defer
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	24129118	JANNAT SAINI	SUNIL KUMAR	9671167316	F	05-09-2006	BCB	70.0000	10	80.0000	